
SYLLABUS
INDEXtest series

+91- 9216812400, 8690270442  |       www.ymconcepts.com

FINANCIAL REPORTING
CA FINAL

( As per ICAI module )

Introduction to Indian Accounting Standards 

Conceptual Framework for Financial Reporting under Ind AS 

Ind AS on Presentation of General Purpose Financial Statements 

Ind AS on Measurement based on Accounting Policies 

Ind as on Assets of financial statements"

Ind AS on Liabilities of the Financial Statements 

Ind AS on items impacting the financial statements 

Ind AS on Disclosures in the Financial statements 

Ind AS 115 

Other Ind AS 

Accounting and technology"

Financial instruments 

Business combinations 

CFS 

Ind as 101 

Analysis of FS 

Professional and Ethical Duty of a Chartered Accountant

Full Test

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

17.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

T
E

ST
 1

T
E

ST
 2

T
E

ST
 3

CONTENTSCh.No.

UNIT WISE BIFURCATION FOR CHAPTER WISE TEST

Test 4



SYLLABUS
INDEXtest series

ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
CA FINAL

CONTENTSCh.No.

( As per ICAI module )

T
E

ST
 1

2.

4.

5.

6.

8.

1.

3.

7.

13.

14.

9.

10.

11.

12.

15.

T
E

ST
 2

T
E

ST
 3

+91- 9216812400, 8690270442  |       www.ymconcepts.com

UNIT WISE BIFURCATION FOR CHAPTER WISE TEST

Risk management

Security analysis 

Security Valuation 

Portfolio management 

Mutual Funds  "

Financial policy and corporate strategy

Advanced Capital Budgeting 

Securitization 

Business Valuation

Merger & Acquisitions"

Derivative 

Forex management 

International financial management 

Interest rate risk management 

Startup finance"

Full TestTest 4



SYLLABUS
INDEXtest series

+91- 9216812400, 8690270442  |       www.ymconcepts.com

UNIT WISE BIFURCATION FOR CHAPTER WISE TEST

ADVANCED AUDITING, ASSURANCE 
AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

CA FINAL

( As per ICAI module )

Group Audits 

Bank audit and NBFC audit  Chapter 15 PSU Audit 

Internal Audit 

Due deligence, Investigation and forensic audit 

ESG SDG"

Specialised services 

Related Services 

Review of financial information 

Prospective financial information and 

other assurance services 

Professional Ethics

SA 200-700 

Digital Audit"

Full Test

CONTENTSCh.No.

T
E

ST
 1

13.

14.

16.

17.

18.

8.

9.

10.

11.

19.

1-7.

12.

T
E

ST
 2

T
E

ST
 3

Test 4



SYLLABUS
INDEXtest series

+91- 9216812400, 8690270442  |       www.ymconcepts.com

UNIT WISE BIFURCATION FOR CHAPTER WISE TEST

DIRECT TAX LAWS & INTERNATIONAL 
TAXATION

CA FINAL

( As per ICAI module )

Basic Concepts

Incomes which do not form part of Total Income

Heads of Income 

clubbing of income

Set off carry forward  

Assessment of various entities 

Assessment of Trusts and Institutions, Political 

Parties and Other Special Entities"

TDS TCS Adv tax 

Assessment procedure and related topics - Module 3

Provisions to Counteract Unethical Tax Practices

Tax Audit

Taxation of Digital transactions

International Taxation

Full Test

CONTENTSCh.No.

T
E

ST
 1

1.

2.

3-5

6.

7.

9.

10.

13.

14-18

19.

20.

12.

21-28

T
E

ST
 2

T
E

ST
 3

Test 4



SYLLABUS
INDEXtest series

+91- 9216812400, 8690270442  |       www.ymconcepts.com

UNIT WISE BIFURCATION FOR CHAPTER WISE TEST

( As per ICAI module )

Module 1&2

CONTENTSCh.No.

Test 1

INDIRECT TAX
CA FINAL

Module 3

Module 4

Full Test

Test 2

Test 3

Test 4


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

