

### **CA FINAL FINANCIAL REPORTING**

( As per ICAI module )

Ch.No.	CONTENTS
1.	Introduction to Indian Accounting Standards
2.	Conceptual Framework for Financial Reporting under Ind AS
3.	Ind AS on Presentation of General Purpose Financial Statements
4.	Ind AS on Measurement based on Accounting Policies
5.	Ind as on Assets of financial statements"
6.	Ind AS on Liabilities of the Financial Statements
7.	Ind AS on items impacting the financial statements
8.	Ind AS on Disclosures in the Financial statements
9.	Ind AS 115
10.	Other Ind AS
17.	Accounting and technology"
11.	Financial instruments
12.	Business combinations
13.	CFS
14.	Ind as 101
15.	Analysis of FS
16.	Professional and Ethical Duty of a Chartered Accountant
Test 4	Full Test





#### **CA FINAL** ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

( As per ICAI module )

	Ch.No.	CONTENTS
	2.	Risk management
	4.	Security analysis
TEST 1	5.	Security Valuation
	6.	Portfolio management
Ļ	8.	Mutual Funds "
8	1.	Financial policy and corporate strategy
	3.	Advanced Capital Budgeting
TEST	7.	Securitization
	13.	Business Valuation
ļ	14.	Merger & Acquisitions"
TEST 3	9.	Derivative
	10.	Forex management
	11.	International financial management
	12.	Interest rate risk management
	15.	Startup finance"
	Test 4	Full Test







#### CA FINAL **ADVANCED AUDITING, ASSURANCE** AND PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

( As per ICAI module )

	Ch.No.	CONTENTS
	13.	Group Audits
	14.	Bank audit and NBFC audit Chapter 15 PSU Audit
TEST 1	16.	Internal Audit
	17.	Due deligence, Investigation and forensic audit
	18.	ESG SDG"
TEST 2	8.	Specialised services
	9.	Related Services
	10.	Review of financial information
	11.	Prospective financial information and other assurance services
TEST 3	19.	Professional Ethics
	1-7.	SA 200-700
	12.	Digital Audit"
	Test 4	Full Test







#### **CA FINAL DIRECT TAX LAWS & INTERNATIONAL TAXATION**

( As per ICAI module )

	Ch.No.	CONTENTS
TEST 1	1.	Basic Concepts
	2.	Incomes which do not form part of Total Income
	3-5	Heads of Income
	6.	clubbing of income
	7.	Set off carry forward
	9.	Assessment of various entities
	10.	Assessment of Trusts and Institutions, Political Parties and Other Special Entities"
T 2	13.	TDS TCS Adv tax
	14-18	Assessment procedure and related topics - Module 3
TEST 2	19.	Provisions to Counteract Unethical Tax Practices
Ļ	20.	Tax Audit
TEST 3	12.	Taxation of Digital transactions
	21-28	International Taxation
	Test 4	Full Test







### **CA FINAL** INDIRECT TAX

( As per ICAI module )

Ch.No.	CONTENTS
Test 1	Module 1&2
Test 2	Module 3
Test 3	Module 4
Test 4	Full Test



